

吸着塔カートリッジ上取り出し式価格表 平成7年5月

処理風量	寸法	FRP標準価格	重量	SS+FRP標準価格	重量	架台定価	重量
5 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□600×2100H	¥2,100,000	240	¥2,100,000	605	¥250,000	155
10 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□800×2100H	¥2,450,000	310	¥2,450,000	770	¥250,000	170
15 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1000×2200H	¥2,800,000	375	¥2,800,000	915	¥260,000	190
20 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1150×2300H	¥3,250,000	430	¥3,200,000	1035	¥275,000	200
25 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1300×2300H	¥3,600,000	470	¥3,550,000	1155	¥285,000	215
30 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1400×2400H	¥3,900,000	515	¥3,800,000	1285	¥300,000	220
35 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1500×2400H	¥4,320,000	565	¥4,200,000	1370	¥320,000	230
40 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1600×2500H	¥4,560,000	590	¥4,400,000	1460	¥325,000	250
45 m <sup>3</sup> /分	□1700×2500H	¥4,830,000	625	¥4,600,000	1600	¥335,000	270
50 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1300W×2700L×2600H	¥7,000,000	800	¥6,750,000	2150	¥485,000	390
55 m <sup>3</sup> /分							
60 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1400W×3000L×2700H	¥8,000,000	900	¥7,650,000	2150		
65 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1500W×3100L×2700H			¥7,650,000	2450	¥560,000	460
70 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1500×3200×2700	¥8,800,000		¥8,400,000	2750		
75 m <sup>3</sup> /分					2800		490
80 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1600W×3400L×2700H	¥9,200,000	1100	¥8,750,000	2850	¥620,000	490
85 m <sup>3</sup> /分							
90 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1400×4600×2700	¥10,800,000		¥10,250,000	3450		
95 m <sup>3</sup> /分					3300		530
100 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1500W×4900L×2700H	¥11,600,000		¥11,000,000	3600	¥850,000	680
120 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1600W×5200L×2700H	¥12,600,000		¥11,900,000	4000		
150 m <sup>3</sup> /分	2800W×4200L×2700H	¥18,000,000	2500	¥14,000,000	4500		
200 m <sup>3</sup> /分	1600W×8400L×2700H	¥22,000,000	3100	¥18,500,000	6100	¥1,560,000	1250
250 m <sup>3</sup> /分							
300 m <sup>3</sup> /分	3300W×6700L×2700H	¥27,400,000	3800	¥22,000,000	7300	¥2,440,000	1950
400 m <sup>3</sup> /分	3300W×8400L×2700H	¥33,000,000	4700	¥26,100,000	8850	¥3,120,000	2500
500 m <sup>3</sup> /分	3300W×10100L×2700H	¥39,000,000	5500	¥30,400,000	10400	¥3,750,000	3000

ドレン弁PVC	
25A	¥11,000
40A	¥14,000

吊り金具	
大	¥170,000
小	¥150,000

四輪台車	
汎用品小	¥47,000
汎用品大	¥75,000
製作品	¥170,000

揚程5m

チェンブロック	
0.5ton	¥180,000
1ton	¥220,000

アルミ製

ライトステップ	
1500H	¥120,000
1800H	¥140,000
2100H	¥150,000